
Registered Architects 2023-2024
Name of Architect Reg.  # Lic. # Qualifications Status

Aaron Milton 10001 B.Arch

Milton & Richards A&E FLIA Deceased

F. Augustus Caesar 10003 B.Arch / M.CRP Deceased

Caesar Architects LIA

Joseph A.H. Jones 10004 B.Arch Active/Goodstanding

Design Group Inc. LIA

18TH Street, Sinkor

Monrovia, Liberia 

jahjones2001@yahoo.com

josephagea55@gmail.com 

Tel. +231886 556 813

Sylvanus  O'Connor 10005 BA (Arch)/PGDip (Arch) Active/Goodstanding

AEP Consultants LIA

Jugbor Old Rd, 

Monrovia, Liberia

sylvanus.oconnor@gmail.com

Tel. +231 888 229 247

Lawrence Paye 10006 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

Paye Design & Community Dev. AIA Assoc./ LIA

Tel. +1407 442 9577

lpaye@msn.com

lupaye58@gmail.com

Robert Gray 10007 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

compredesign@gmail.com LIA

Tel. +231770953953

Alex Massey 10008 B.ARCH / M.CRP Active/Goodstanding

almelmas5542@gmail.com LIA

Tel. +231 886 277 620

Adolphus Mcritty 10010 BSc (Arch Eng.) Active/Goodstanding

agmccritty0219@hotmail.com LIA

Mccritty, Mccritty & Christel

111 Cheeseman Ave

Sinkor, Monrovia, Liberia

Tel. +231886-994973

Elijah Karnley 10011 BSc(Arch)/B.Arch/M.pm/M.Pa Active/Goodstanding

KAPE DESIGNS/Amalb Systems Inc. AIA Assoc. /NCARB Record/ LIA

Rehab , Paynesville

ekarnley@yahoo.com

karnley3@gatech.edu

Tel. +231231 886921068

Tel. +231231 770281137, 

 +1515 333 8533 (US)

Henry Demawu BSc (Arch)/MUD

hdemawu1@gmail.com 10012 LIA Not in Goodstanding

Kenneth Awadjie 10014 BSc (Arch) Active/Goodstanding

kennethyaoawadjie@gmail.com LIA

Tel. +231886 532 950 

Karen Richards Barnes 10015 B.Arch Active/Goodstanding

keejba@msn.com LIA

Tel. +231 776 778 222

Ellen Pratt 10016 BSc (Arch) / M.CRP Not in Goodstanding



LIA

Joe Gene Mulbah 10017 BSc (Arch) /MS.PM Active/Goodstanding

Musons Group LIA

11th Street, Sinkor

Monrovia, Liberia

Tel. +231  776 142 897 

designet777@gmail.com 

musonsgroupinc@gmail.com 

Wolson Shobayo 10018 HND Deceased

LIA

Patrick Usar 10019 BSc (Arch) /MSc (Arch), PGDip (Arch) Active/Goodstanding

Bezaleel & Turnkey Constructors, Inc.  LIA

77 Carey St, Monrovia, Liberia

Tel. +23177211446

Pusar@bezaleel.org

Patrick.usar@googlemail.com

Wenceslaus Wallace 10020 Bsc (Arch) / MSc Not in Goodstanding

AIA / LIA

Nancy Obi 10022 BSc(Arch) / MSc (Arch) Active/Goodstanding

MINA Group NIA / LIA

Monrovia Liberia

Tel. +231886 908 214 

nancyobi19@gmail.com 

Albert Nimely 10023 B.Arch Deceased

LIA

Robert Hayford 10027 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

 rhayford@rhaycad.com GIA/LIA

Henry Freeman 10028 BSc (Arch) Deceased

LIA

Eldridge Goll 10029 BSc (Arch) Not in Goodstanding

Tel +1302 883 9117 LIA

Klajleh Pajibo 10030 BSc (Arch) / PGDip Not in Goodstanding

jkpajibo@hotmail.com LIA

Alpha Brownell 10031 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

brownellalpha@gmail.com LIA

Paula Fares 10032 BSc (Cons) Not in Goodstanding

facsliberia@gmail.com LIA

Theo Dalmeida 10033 BSc (Arch) 

Tel. +231 886517491 LIA

Nathaniel Baker 10035 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

nhbaker05@yahoo.com AIA /FLIA

+231 886516787(RL)

+1 571.527.6165(US)

Donald Cassell 10036 AA(Eng)/BSc (Arch Eng.Tech.)/M.Div Active/Goodstanding

donald@sagamoreinstitute.org AIA/NCARB Licensed/CSI/LIA

PO Box 301076

Indianapolis, IN 46230

Te. +1317 472-2055

James Bull 10037 B.Arch Not in Goodstanding

Jamesbull@kruworkshop.com AIA  Assoc / LIA

Tel. +1703 980 5742

ekarnley
Snapshot


